

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: C.C.C.A (SR). No.12746 OF 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	24.04.2026	<p><u>RRN, J</u></p> <p>When the matter is taken up for hearing learned counsel for the appellant submits that the appellant filed the major declaration in this case.</p> <p>Therefore, if the objections are complied with, Registry is directed to number the C.C.C.A and post the matter before vacation.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>RRN, J</u></p> <p>p/d</p>	<p>"Transferred IO- Folder before corrections, if any. Please verify"</p>